

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Alario to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 139
by Senator Alario

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "Executive Director" to "Assistant Vice President" and "forty-five"
3 to "forty-six"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 3, line 1, change "Executive Director" to "Assistant Vice President" and "forty-five"
6 to "forty-six"

7

8 AMENDMENT NO. 3

9 On page 3, line 7, change "Executive Director" to "Assistant Vice President"